

Research Degree Conveners and Administrators

	Department
	Convener
	Administrator

	Business and Law
	Dr Michal Izak

michal.izak@roehampton.ac.uk 


	Aimee Upton

Aimee.Upton@roehampton.ac.uk  

	School of Arts

(Dance, Drama, Theatre & Performance and Media Culture & Language)

	Professor Alexandra Kolb

alexandra.kolb@roehampton.ac.uk 
	Lisa James

lisa.james@roehampton.ac.uk


	Education
 
(PhD and PhD (Professional) Education)

	Dr Anthony Thorpe 

A.Thorpe@roehampton.ac.uk
	Shared Role

edu.rsrb@roehampton.ac.uk


	English & Creative Writing (Within the School of Humanities)

	Dr Lisa Sainsbury 

i.haywood@roehampton.ac.uk 
	Sarah Wake

sarah.wake@roehampton.ac.uk


	Humanities and Social Sciences
	Dr Michael Brown

Michael.Brown@roehampton.ac.uk
	Sarah Wake

sarah.wake@roehampton.ac.uk


	Life and Health Sciences
	Dr James Davies 

jp.davies@roehampton.ac.uk 
	Laura Merrifield

l.merrifield@roehampton.ac.uk


	Psychology
	Professor Cecilia Essau

c.essau@roehampton.ac.uk

	Laura Merrifield

l.merrifield@roehampton.ac.uk





